3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

FOXYTOKEN
foxytoken
foxytoken
BLOCKAID WARNING!
BLOCKAID WARNING
Event

FoxyToken

# Date & time

1 2024-08-22
11:44:37

OPTIMISM
0x77aa10c325ddd45f02cccedd4842810d81d799b6

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 om)
14,500.000000000000000000 4
14,500.000000000000000000 uqiS
.com/tmpdsoou)
com/nxepl4oe
Event

7f)

Transaction Id Amount

0x89344adbdffeOfb10681d + 14,500.00000000000 v

d4e0cdd07d2e912797e3ab 00OCOBRO om)

3477290731038¢c823333d1
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x77aa10c325ddd45f02cccedd4842810d81d799b6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x89344adbdffe0b10681dd4e0cdd07d2e912797e3ab3477290731038c823333d1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x89344adbdffe0b10681dd4e0cdd07d2e912797e3ab3477290731038c823333d1
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x89344adbdffe0b10681dd4e0cdd07d2e912797e3ab3477290731038c823333d1

Date & time

2024-08-19
09:27:55

2024-08-19
09:27:11

Date & time

2024-08-22
11:44:31

2024-08-22
11:44:23

2024-08-19
09:28:53

2024-08-19
09:28:21

2024-08-19
09:27:51

Transaction Id

Ox87037f26ef3789dadall

2c5ef54hb2841292Feb87bb

9cbbah73a649f22c2732a7

Ox8caele525bb92990b6092

ob72a692d2ddef33dd67%a

47baaebaad516b10eaftb69c

Transaction Id

Ox340faeae8efh184h23ea

feff26977b7c2da8f4clod

ah175d312c30f786637d26

OxbBaaf5db238e27d7723e

14944ae2aa2958fe76b011

9balbc02332bbhal4de23b3

Oxala%efBbad5758c06elb

c8c%a653ad354ab3f005eb

68c95bf535955ea0h190a0

Oxe8h9ccd544d1072bh3aec

13d1d62593b7bf0d753e14

1308fcc90f8el135da26c26

0x2021797b18clbS5c%badd

2ef8af4aclf3c3f77273672

12330bd6390400f2f1d52d

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 ugid

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 4

Amount

+ 1 7F)

+

1 .com/tmpdsoou)

+

1 Event

1 Event

+

+

1 com/nxepl4oe
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x87037f26ef3789dada132c5ef54b284f292feb87bb9c66ab73a649f22c2732a7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x87037f26ef3789dada132c5ef54b284f292feb87bb9c66ab73a649f22c2732a7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x87037f26ef3789dada132c5ef54b284f292feb87bb9c66ab73a649f22c2732a7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8cae1e525bb9990b60925b72a692d2ddef33dd679a47baaebaad516b10eaf69c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8cae1e525bb9990b60925b72a692d2ddef33dd679a47baaebaad516b10eaf69c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8cae1e525bb9990b60925b72a692d2ddef33dd679a47baaebaad516b10eaf69c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x340faeae8efb184b23eafeff26977b7c2da8f4c10dab175d312c30f786637d26
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x340faeae8efb184b23eafeff26977b7c2da8f4c10dab175d312c30f786637d26
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x340faeae8efb184b23eafeff26977b7c2da8f4c10dab175d312c30f786637d26
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb0aaf5db238e27d7723e14944ae2aa2958fe76b0119ba16c02332bba04de23b3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb0aaf5db238e27d7723e14944ae2aa2958fe76b0119ba16c02332bba04de23b3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xb0aaf5db238e27d7723e14944ae2aa2958fe76b0119ba16c02332bba04de23b3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa1a9ef0bad5758c06e16c8c9a653ad354ab3f005eb68c95bf535955ea0b190a0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa1a9ef0bad5758c06e16c8c9a653ad354ab3f005eb68c95bf535955ea0b190a0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xa1a9ef0bad5758c06e16c8c9a653ad354ab3f005eb68c95bf535955ea0b190a0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe8b9ccd544d1072b3aec13d1d62593b7bf0d753e141308fcc90f8e135da26c26
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe8b9ccd544d1072b3aec13d1d62593b7bf0d753e141308fcc90f8e135da26c26
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe8b9ccd544d1072b3aec13d1d62593b7bf0d753e141308fcc90f8e135da26c26
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2021797b18c1b5c9badd2ef8af4c1f3c3f7727367212330bd6390400f2f1d52d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2021797b18c1b5c9badd2ef8af4c1f3c3f7727367212330bd6390400f2f1d52d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2021797b18c1b5c9badd2ef8af4c1f3c3f7727367212330bd6390400f2f1d52d

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE OPTIMISM BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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